LUNCH MENU

Child's Name:
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Cycle

Cycle 2

3/2

3/3

3/4

3/5

3/6

Monday
Kraft Mac and Cheese, Green Beans and Salad,

3/9

Toesday
Chicken Fingers, French Fries ¢ Salad

3/10

Wednesday
Pizza and Salad

31

Thorsday
Peanut Butter ¢ Jelly or Cream Cheese ¢ Jelly
w/Chips/Doritos

Friday
Penne with Pink Sauce, Corn, Salad and Bread

3/12

3/13

Monday
Chicken Patty, Rice with Corn ¢ Salad

Toesday
Macaroni with Meat Saoce,
Corn, Salad ¢ Garlic Knots

Wednesday
Pizza and Salad

Thorsday
Grilled Cheese, Chips ¢ Pickles

Friday
McDonalds Hamborger, Cheeseburger
or Chicken Nuggets ¢ French Fries

Cycle 3

Cycle 4

3/16

3/17

3/18

3/19

3/20

Monday
Peanut Butter ¢ Jelly or Cream Cheese ¢ Jelly
w/Chips/Doritos

Toesday
Hot Dogs, Tater Tots, Pickles ¢ Salad

Wednesday
Pizza and Salad

Thorsday

Penne with Pink Sauce,

Corn, Salad and Bread

Friday

Fish Sticks, Buttered Noodles,

3/23

3/24

3/25

3/26

Green Beans ¢ Salad

3/27

Monday
Grilled Cheese, Chips ¢ Pickles

Toesday
McDonalds Hamborger, Cheeseburger
or Chicken Nuggets ¢ French Fries

Wednesday
Pizza and Salad

Thorsdoy
Chicken Fingers, French Fries ¢ Salad

Friday
Macaroni with Meat Savce, Corn,
Salad ¢ Garlic Knots
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2/25

*Circle the Dates for meals you would like your child to have
*CASH ONLY PLEASE
*All Lunches include a small dessert of the day




