LUNCH MENU





Cycle 2

3/2	Monday Kraft Mac and Cheese, Green Beans and Salad	3/9	Monday Chicken Patty, Rice with Corn & Salad
3/3	Tvesday Chicken Fingers, French Fries ‡ Salad	3/10	Tuesday Macaroni with Meat Sauce, Corn, Salad & Garlic Knots
3/4	Wednesday Pizza and Salad	3/11	Wednesday Pizza and Salad
3/5	Thursday Peanut Butter & Jelly or Cream Cheese & Jelly w/Chips/Doritos	3/12	Thursday Grilled Cheese, Chips ‡ Pickles
3/6	Friday Penne with Pink Sauce, Corn, Salad and Bread	3/13	Friday McDonalds Hamburger, Cheeseburger or Chicken Nuggets ⊧ French Fries

Cycle 3 Cycle 4

3/16	Monday Peanut Butter & Jelly or Cream Cheese & Jelly w/Chips/Doritos	3/23	Monday Grilled Cheese, Chips ‡ Pickles
3/17	Tvesday Hot Dogs, Tater Tots, Pickles ‡ Salad	3/24	Tuesday McDonalds Hamburger, Cheeseburger or Chicken Nuggets & French Fries
3/18	Wednesday Pizza and Salad	3/25	Wednesday Pizza and Salad
3/19	Thursday Penne with Pink Sauce, Corn, Salad and Bread	3/26	Thursday Chicken Fingers, French Fries ‡ Salad
3/20	Friday Fish Sticks, Buttered Noodles, Green Beans & Salad	3/27	Friday Macaroni with Meat Sauce, Corn, Salad & Garlic Knots

Please Return By:

2/25

*Circle the Dates for meals you would like your child to have *CASH ONLY PLEASE *All Lunches include a small dessert of the day